Modular Wiring Devices
A revolutionary line of wiring devices
engineered for fast and easy installation
lev-lok®
®
2
Simple, Secure
Installation

Light Almond M8200-T M8200-SGT MRI15-T M8300-T M8300-SGT MRI20-T
*MRI Series receptacles feature components made of non-ferrous metals that are safe for use in high magnetic field environments.
Product Ordering Guide
Extra Heavy Duty Hospital Grade  Isolated Ground Duplex Receptacles
Color
15A 125V 1/2HP, NEMA 5-15R 20A 125V 1HP, NEMA 5-20R
Standard Tamper-Resistant Standard Tamper-Resistant
Orange M8200-IG MT820-IG M8300-IG MT830-IG
Ivory M8200-IGI MT820-IGI M8300-IGI MT830-IGI
White M8200-IGW MT820-IGW M8300-IGW MT830-IGW
Black M8200-IGE* MT820-IGE* M8300-IGE* MT830-IGE*
Gray M8200-IGG* MT820-IGG* M8300-IGG* MT830-IGG*
Red M8200-IGR MT820-IGR M8300-IGR MT830-IGR
Light Almond M8200-IGT* MT820-IGT* M8300-IGT* MT830-IGT*
*These colors are special order - contact customer service for availability
Heavy Duty Specification Grade  Decora Plus™ Duplex Receptacles
Color
15A 125V 1/2HP, NEMA 5-15R  20A 125V 1HP, NEMA 5-20R
Standard Tamper-Resistant Standard Tamper-Resistant
Brown M1626 MT162 M1636 MT163
Ivory M1626-I MT162-I M1636-I MT163-I
White M1626-W MT162-W M1636-W MT163-W
Black M1626-E MT162-E M1636-E MT163-E
Blue M1626-B MT162-B M1636-B MT163-B
Gray M1626-GY MT162-GY M1636-GY MT163-GY
Red M1626-R MT162-R M1636-R MT163-R
Light Almond M1626-T MT162-T M1636-T MT163-T
Heavy Duty Specification Grade  Surge Protective Duplex Receptacles
Color
15A 125V 1/2HP, NEMA 5-15R  20A 125V 1HP, NEMA 5-20R
Tamper-Resistant,
with Indicator Light
Tamper-Resistant,
with Indicator Light
& Audible Alarm
Tamper-Resistant,
 with Indicator Light
Tamper-Resistant,
with Indicator Light
& Audible Alarm
Brown MT528 MT728* MT538 MT738*
Ivory MT528-I MT728-I MT538-I MT738-I
White MT528-W MT728-W MT538-W MT738-W
Black MT528-E MT728-E MT538-E MT738-E
Blue MT528-B MT728-B MT538-B MT738-B
Gray MT528-GY MT728-GY* MT538-GY MT738-GY*
Red MT528-R* MT728-R* MT538-R* MT738-R*
Light Almond MT528-T MT728-T MT538-T* MT738-T*
*These colors are special order - contact customer service for availability
Extra Heavy Duty Hospital Grade  Smooth Face, Illuminated Duplex Receptacles
Color
15A 125V 1/2HP, NEMA 5-15R 20A 125V 1HP, NEMA 5-20R
Illuminated
Illuminated,
Tamper-
Resistant
Power-
Indication
(Non-TR)
Illuminated
Illuminated,
Tamper-
Resistant
Power-
Indication
(Non-TR)
Ivory M8200-ILI MT820-ILI M8200-PLI M8300-ILI MT830-ILI M8300-PLI
White M8200-ILW MT820-ILW M8200-PLW M8300-ILW MT830-ILW M8300-PLW
Gray M8200-ILG MT820-ILG M8200-PLG M8300-ILG MT830-ILG M8300-PLG
Red M8200-ILR MT820-ILR M8200-PLR M8300-ILR MT830-ILR M8300-PLR
Light Almond M8200-ILT MT820-ILT M8200-PLT M8300-ILT MT830-ILT M8300-PLT
12
For comprehensive specifications please visit leviton.com

Light Almond M8200-HT MT820-T M8300-HT MT830-T
13
Product Ordering Guide
Heavy Duty Hospital Grade  Surge Protective Duplex Receptacles
Color
15A 125V 1/2HP, NEMA 5-15R  20A 125V 1HP, NEMA 5-20R
Indicator Light & Audible Alarm Indicator Light & Audible Alarm
Brown MT828* MT838
Ivory MT828-I MT838-I
White MT828-W MT838-W
Black MT828-E* MT838-E*
Blue MT828-B MT838-B
Gray MT828-GY* MT838-GY
Red MT828-R MT838-R
Light Almond MT828-T MT838-T*
*These colors are special order - contact customer service for availability
Extra Heavy Duty Specification Grade  3-Way Toggle Switches
Color
15A 120V 1/2HP,
240V 2HP
15A 120V 1/2HP,
240V 2HP 15A 120V 1/2HP
Standard
Toggle
Tamper-Resistant
Key Toggle Illuminated Toggle
Brown M1203 M1203-L M1203-LHC (Clear)
Ivory M1203-I M1203-IL M1203-LHI
White M1203-W — M1203-LHW
Black — — —
Gray M1203-GY — —
Red M1203-R — —
Light Almond — — —
Color
20A 120V 1HP,
240V 2HP
20A 120V 1HP,
240V 2HP 20A 120V 1HP 20A 120/277V 1HP
Standard
Toggle
Tamper-Resistant
Key Toggle Illuminated Toggle Antimicrobial Treated
Toggle*
Brown M1223 M1223-L M1223-LHC (Clear) —
Ivory M1223-I M1223-IL M1223-LHI AM320-I
White M1223-W M1223-WL M1223-LHW AM320-W
Black M1223-E — — —
Gray M1223-GY M1223-GL — AM320-GY
Red M1223-R M1223-RL — AM320-R
Light Almond M1223-T — — —
* When used with antimicrobial treated wallplates provides a complete antimicrobial solution.
* Visit www.leviton.com/antimicrobial for more information.
Extra Heavy Duty Specification Grade  Single Pole Toggle Switches
Color
15A 120V 1/2HP 15A 240V 2HP 15A 120V 1/2HP
Standard
Toggle
Tamper-Resistant
Key Toggle Illuminated Toggle
Brown M1201 M1201-L M1201-LHC (Clear)
Ivory M1201-I M1201-IL M1201-LHI
White M1201-W — M1201-LHW
Black — — —
Gray M1201-GY — —
Red M1201-R — —
Light Almond — — —
Color
20A 120V 1HP 20A 240V 2HP 20A 120V 1HP 20A 120/277V 1HP
Standard
Toggle